
 

 

Train Route of - 15026, ANVT MAU EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal First 13.25 1 0

2 GZB Ghaziabad 13.52 13.54 1 13

3 ALJN Aligarh Jn 14.58 15.00 1 119

4 CNB Kanpur Central 19.05 19.15 1 428

5 LKO Lucknow 20.50 21.00 1 502

6 AYC Ayodhya Cantt 23.48 23.50 1 629

7 ABP Akbarpur Jn 01.08 01.10 2 691

8 SHG Shahganj Jn 02.55 03.20 2 734

9 AMH Azamgarh 04.10 04.15 2 791

10 MMA Muhammadabad 04.33 04.35 2 812

11 MAU Mau Jn 05.35 Last 2 834

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


